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1.   Debbie  Aguero PSI / NA-71  deborah.aguero@nnsa.doe.gov  

2.   Seung Ho  Ahn 
Korea Institute of Nuclear Nonproliferation 
and Control  shahn@kinac.re.kr  

3.   Jeffrey  Allender Savannah River National Laboratory  jeff.allender@srs.gov  

4.   Jim  André 
Battelle/Pacific Northwest National 
Laboratory  jp.andre@pnnl.gov  

5.   Raul  Angel 
NSTec, LLC/ Nuclear Material 
Management 

 Angelrv@nv.doe.gov  

6.   Mario  Angel NSTec, LLC/ Nuclear Ops  AngelM@nv.doe.gov  

7.   Kathy  Angleberger ONMI / Link Technologies, Inc.  Kathy.Angleberger@nnsa.doe.gov  

8.   Suzanne  Ani U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission  suzanne.ani@nrc.gov  

9.   Laveryn  Apodaca Sandia National Laboratories  lavapod@sandia.gov  

10.   Marsha  Austin DOE / EA National Training Center  maustin@ntc.doe.gov  

11.   Eric  Bachhuber 
U.S. Government Accountability Office 
(GAO)  bachhubere@gao.gov  

12.   Andrea  Barela DOE National Training Center  abarela@ntc.doe.gov  

13.   Elaine  Beacom NMMSS / Link Technologies, Inc.  elaine.beacom@nnsa.doe.gov  

14.   David  Bean South Texas Project  dcbean@stpegs.com  

15.   Audrey  Beldio National Nuclear Security Administration  audrey.beldio@nnsa.doe.gov  

16.   Andrew  Blazek 
National Institute of Standards and 
Technology 

 andrew.blazek@nist.gov  

17.   Thomas  Bork Massachusetts Institute of Technology  tbork@mit.edu  

18.   Michael  Borum UCOR  michael.borum@ettp.doe.gov  

19.   Carla  Borrelli Tennessee Valley Authority  caborrelli@tva.gov  

20.   Jeffrey  Bramble Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory  JRBramble@lbl.gov  

21.   Douglas  Burkes  Pacific Northwest National Laboratory  douglas.burkes@pnnl.gov 

22.   Charlotte  Carter 
National Nuclear Security Administration / 
Nevada Field Office  charlotte.carter@nnsa.doe.gov  

23.   Phillip  Cates CNS Y-12  PhillipCatesJr@cns.doe.gov  

24.   John  Cettin NMMSS / Link Technologies, Inc.  john.cettin@nnsa.doe.gov  

25.   Christopher  Chalupka 
NSTec, LLC/ Nuclear Material 
Management  chalupcj@nv.doe.gov  

26.   Barry  Chapman Duke Energy  Barry.Chapman@duke-energy.com  

27.   Michael  Chen U.S. Department of Energy  michael.chen@nnsa.doe.gov  

28.   Shannon  Chester National Nuclear Security Administration  Shannon.Chester@nnsa.doe.gov  

29.   Carol  Combs 
National Nuclear Security Administration / 
NA-197  carol.combs@nnsa.doe.gov  

30.   Karen  Conyers Honeywell Metropolis Works  karen.conyers@honeywell.com  

31.   Timothy  Cooper 
National Nuclear Security Administration / 
ONMI  timothy.cooper@nnsa.doe.gov  
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32.   Lauren  Cuellar 
NSTec, LLC/ Nuclear Material 
Management  cuellalm@nv.doe.gov  

33.   Brian  DaBruzzi 
PNNL / National Nuclear Security 
Administration 

 Brian.DaBruzzi@nnsa.doe.gov  

34.   Scott  Davies Veteran Solutions, Inc.  scott.davies@srs.gov  

35.   Albania  Davis AREVA  albania.davis@areva.com  

36.   Dave  Dearborn LLNL/MC&A  dearborn1@llnl.gov  

37.   Pete  Dessaules 
National Nuclear Security Administration / 
ONMI 

 Pete.Dessaules@NNSA.doe.gov  

38.  Cedric De-Walsche European Commission (Euratom) Cedric.DE-WALSCHE@ec.europa.eu 

39.   David  Ditto U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission  david.ditto@nrc.gov  

40.   Terri  Dixon Battelle Energy Alliance  Terri.Dixon@inl.gov  

41.   Pam  Dominguez Los Alamos National Laboratory  dominguez@lanl.gov  

42.   Franklin  DuBose  Eagle Research Group  bdmconsultinggroup@gmail.com  

43.   Becky  Eddy 
DOE National Nuclear Security 
Administration 

 becky.eddy@npo.doe.gov  

44.   Rick  Edwards Savannah River Nuclear Solutions  rick.edwards@srs.gov  

45.   Willie  Edwards DOE National Training Center  wedwards@ntc.doe.gov  

46.   Oscar  Elizondo CNS Pantex  oscar.elizondo@cns.doe.gov  

47.   Elizabeth  Encinias Sandia National Laboratories mencini@sandia.gov 

48.   Todd  Erenstein Sandia National Laboratories  taerens@sandia.gov  

49.   Craig  Erlanger U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission  craig.erlanger@nrc.gov  

50.   Adrienne  Farris Los Alamos National Laboratory  aborrego@lanl.gov  

51.   Mel  Feather Leidos  Featherm@leidos.com    

52.   Kurt  Fogleman  Perma-Fix of Florida  kfogleman@perma-fix.com  

53.   Nanette  Founds Department of Energy  Nanette.Founds@nnsa.doe.gov  

54.   Matthew  Fritz NSTec  fritzmf@nv.doe.gov  

55.   Monty  Fritz   

56.   Paul  Fuhrman Idaho National Laboratory  paul.fuhrman@inl.gov  

57.   Ben  Garcia NSTec, LLC/DE&SS  garciabo@nv.doe.gov  

58.   Kathryn  Gladden 
National Nuclear Security Administration 
/NFO  kathryn.gladden@nnsa.doe.gov  

59.   Reginald  Glick Xcel Energy  reginald.glick@xenuclear.com  

60.   Chris  Goans CNS Y-12  chris.goans@cns.doe.gov  

61.   David  Goff American Electric Power  ddgoff@aep.com  

62.   Paula  Goins Consolidated Nuclear Security  coxpk1@y12.doe.gov  

63.   Don  Goins CNS Y-12  goinsed1@y12.doe.gov  

64.   Rosario  Gomez National Nuclear Security Administration  rosario.gomez@nnsa.doe.gov  

65.   Colleen  Gradle Eagle Research Group, Inc.  colleengradle@ent.onemillrun.com  

66.   RICHARD  GREEN  NNSA PRODUCTION OFFICE  richard.green@npo.doe.gov  
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67.   Thomas  Grice U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission  Thomas.Grice@nrc.gov  

68.   Darryl  Gunther Westinghouse Electric Company  guntheda@westinghouse.com  

69.   Leigh  Gunn U.S. Department of Energy /NA-532  Leigh.Gunn@nnsa.doe.gov  

70.   Gino  Gutierrez NSTec  GutierHA@nv.doe.gov  

71.   Bill  Haag Delphi / Nuclear Material Management  haagwe_ex@nv.doe.gov  

72.   Peter  Habighorst U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission  peter.habighorst@nrc.gov  

73.   Constance  Haga  NNSA/Leidos  Constance.Haga@nnsa.doe.gov 

74.   David  Hall Wiggin and Dana LLP  dhall@wiggin.com  

75.   Sabrina  Hampton 
National Nuclear Security Administration 
/CNS 

 sabrina.hampton@nnsa.doe.gov  

76.   Julie  Hawkins Global Nuclear Fuel  julie.hawkins@gnf.com  

77.   Michael  Heil National Nuclear Security Administration  Michael.Heil@nnsa.doe.gov  

78.   Mitch  Hembree NMMSS / Link Technologies, Inc.  mitch.hembree@nnsa.doe.gov  

79.   Ruel  Hicks NSTec / NNSS  hicksrd@nv.doe.gov  

80.   Robbin  Hinojos Sandia National Laboratory / NM  rrhinoj@sandia.gov  

81.   Dang  Ho Southern Nuclear  dho@southernco.com  

82.   Debarah  Holmer U.S. Department of Energy  debarah.holmer@hq.doe.gov  

83.   Brian  Horn NMMSS / Link Technologies, Inc.  brian.horn@linksolutions.com  

84.   Kevin  Houston Duke Energy Corp  kevin.houston@duke-energy.com  

85.   Seth  Howard ORAU  seth.howard@orau.org  

86.   Mark  Huffman NMMSS / Link Technologies, Inc.  mark.huffman@nnsa.doe.gov  

87.   Geneva  Johnson U.S. Department of Energy / NA-70  geneva.johnson@nnsa.doe.gov  

88.   Jim  Johnston Idaho National Laboratory  James.Johnston@inl.gov  

89.  Brigitte  Jonas   International Atomic Energy Agency  b.jonas@iaea.org  

90.   Andrea  Jones U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission  andrea.jones2@nrc.gov  

91.   Brianna  Jones CNS Y-12  Brianna.Jones@cns.doe.gov  

92.   Robert  Kanning 
NSTec, LLC/ Nuclear Material 
Management 

 kanninra@nv.doe.gov  

93.   Gary  Kennedy UCOR / RSI  Gary.Kennedy@ettp.doe.gov  

94.   KIHYUN  Kim 
Korea Institute Of Nuclear Nonproliferation 
And Control  khkim@kinac.re.kr  

95.   Hyun-Jo  Kim 
Kaeri (Korea Atomic Energy Research 
Institute) 

 keiki@kaeri.re.kr  

96.   Sean  King Y-12  kingss@y12.doe.gov 

97.   James  Knaup Ameren Missouri  jknaup@ameren.com  

98.   David  Landguth Oak Ridge National Laboratory  landguthdc@ornl.gov  

99.   Hilary  Lane  Nuclear Energy Institute  hml@nei.org 

100.   Rita  LaPointe Leidos for NA-197  rita.lapointe@nnsa.doe.gov  

101.   Gunn  Leigh National Nuclear Security Administration  Leigh.Gunn@nnsa.doe.gov  

102.   Jack  Lewis Consolidated Nuclear Security  Jack.Lewis@cns.doe.gov  
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103.   Varinia  Lewis Fluor-BWXT  varinia.lewis@fbports.com  

104.  
 Corienne 
(Cori)  Lingor  AREVA Inc.  Corienne.Lingor@areva.com  

105.   Jeff  Long Oak Ridge National Laboratory  longja@ornl.gov  

106.   Mary Esther  Lucero Los Alamos National Laboratory  melucero@lanl.gov  

107.   Jim  Lund U.S. Department of Energy  james.lund@hq.doe.gov  

108.   Hung  Ly Department of Commerce  hung.ly@bis.doc.gov  

109.   Virginia  Magoulas Savannah River National Laboratory  virginia.magoulas@srs.gov  

110.   Andrew  Mallner Duke Energy  andrew.mallner@duke-energy.com  

111.   Robert  Margevicius  Los Alamos National Laboratory  margevicius@lanl.gov  

112.  Bud Marsh Livermore Field Office  

113.   Mark  Martin Sandia National Laboratories  mfmarti@sandia.gov  

114.   Sharon  Martin 
NSTec, LLC/ Nuclear Material 
Management 

 martinsk@nv.doe.gov  

115.  
 Predrag 
"Mick"  Mastilovic Tennessee Valley Authority   pmastilovic@tva.gov  

116.   Mary  McConnell NMMSS / Link Technologies, Inc.  mary.mcconnell@nnsa.doe.gov  

117.   Katie  McGivern 
National Nuclear Security Administration 
/NA-532  katie.mcgivern@nnsa.doe.gov  

118.   Jeffrey  McGuire Tennessee Valley Authority  jjmcguir@tva.gov  

119.   Elizabeth  Medina Los Alamos National Laboratory  lizm@lanl.gov  

120.  Richard Meehan 
National Nuclear Security Administration / 
ONMI richard.meehan@nnsa.doe.gov  

121.   Rahul  Mehta University of Central Arkansas  rahulm@uca.edu 

122.   Ron  Milligan Consolidated Nuclear Security CNS Y-12  ron.milliganii@cns.doe.gov   

123.   Elizabeth  Mohamed  DOE  ElizabethSMohamed@gmail.com  

124.  Eric Monares NMMSS / Link Technologies, Inc. eric.monares@linksolutions.com  

125.   Christopher  Moore 
 NSTec, LLC/ Nuclear Material 
Management  moorecl@nv.doe.gov 

126.   Mike  Morlang  US Nuclear Regulatory Commission  gmm3@nrc.gov  

127.   Dan  Mosley SMSI / PPPO Support Contractor  dan.mosley@lex.doe.gov  

128.   Tammy  Narramore CNS  Y-12  narramore@comcast.net  

129.   Mary  Nave Nuclear Fuel Services, Inc.  mrnave@nuclearfuelservices.com  

130.   John  Neave  Project Enhancement Corporation  jneave@projectenhancement.com  

131.   Kory  Newsom Idaho National Laboratory / BEA  kory.newsom@inl.gov  

132.   Crystal  Oakley  SRNS  crystal.oakley@srs.gov  

133.   Diana  Ochoa CNS Pantex  dochoa@pantex.com  

134.   Bill  Ogden  BWX Technologies, Inc.  whogden@bwxt.com 

135.   Chee Hun  Ok  Nuclear Safety and Security Commission  okwi55@korea.kr  

136.   Vanessa  Olivas URENCO USA  vanessa.olivas@urenco.com  
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137.   Garrin  Palmer Energy Fuels Resources (USA) Inc.  gpalmer@energyfuels.com  

138.   Neil  Passman Standish Technologies International, Inc.  neilp@standtech.com  

139.   Bradley  Patton Oak Ridge National Laboratory  pattonbd@ornl.gov  

140.   Maggie  Pennington CNS Pantex  mpenning@pantex.com  

141.   Daniel  Perlstein 
NSTec, LLC/ Nuclear Material 
Management  perlstdr@nv.doe.gov 

142.   Manjula  Pfingston  Argonne National Laboratory  mpfingston@anl.gov  

143.   Kathy  Phillips Duke Energy Corporation  kathy.phillips@duke-energy.com  

144.   Mary Alice  Price 
NSTec, LLC/ Nuclear Material 
Management 

 pricem@nv.doe.gov 

145.   Joan  Pupik  Standish Technologies  joanp@standtech.com 

146.   Hassan  Qarra  University of Cambridge  he266@cam.ac.uk  

147.   Nicholas  Quintero National Nuclear Security Administration  nicholas.quintero@nnsa.doe.gov  

148.   Jonathan  Rau Los Alamos National Laboratory  jrau@lanl.gov  

149.   Jay  Ray U.S. Department of Energy – Savannah 
River 

 jay.ray@srs.gov  

150.   Sharon  Reeves Fluor BWXT  sharon.reeves@fbports.com  

151.   Ryan  Reynolds NMMSS / Link Technologies, Inc.  Ryan.Reynolds@nnsa.doe.gov  

152.  Alain  Rialhe International Atomic Energy Agency  A.Rialhe@iaea.org 

153.   Vessie  Richardson CNS Y-12  Vessie.Richardson@cns.doe.gov  

154.   David  Ricks Arizona Public Service  david.ricks@aps.com  

155.   Mary  Ridenour Argonne National Laboratory  mridenour@anl.gov  

156.   David  Riley Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory  riley8@LLNL.gov  

157.   Carlos  Rincon NSSI/Sources & Services Inc.  crincon@nssihouston.com  

158.   John Robichaux Savannah River Nuclear Solutions  john.robichaux@srs.gov  

159.   Hector Rodriguez-
Luccioni 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission  hector.rodriguez-luccioni@nrc.gov  

160.   Ben Romero Leidos  Bernardino.Romero@nnsa.doe.gov 

161.   Stephanie Roybal Los Alamos National Laboratory  scisneros@lanl.gov  

162.   James Rubenstone U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission  james.rubenstone@nrc.gov  

163.   Andrew Sandoval National Nuclear Security Administration  andrew.sandoval@nnsa.doe.gov  

164.   Dana Sandoval Los Alamos National Laboratory  danam@lanl.gov  

165.  Eduardo Sastre U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Eduardo.Sastre@nrc.gov 

166.   Kathy Schwendenman 
NNSA / Office of Packaging and 
Transportation 

 Kathy.Schwendenman@nnsa.doe.gov  

167.   Margaret Schwenker U.S. Department of Energy / AU-1.1 / DUE  margaret.schwenker@nnsa.srs.gov  

168.   Charles Scott ORAU  chuck.scott@orau.org  

169.   Donald Scott CNS Y-12  scottd1@y12.doe.gov  

170.   David Senor  Pacific Northwest National Laboratory  david.senor@pnnl.gov  

171.   Rebecca Sensabaugh BWXT  rasensabaugh@bwxt.com  
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172.   Timothy Setter Tennessee Valley Authority  twsetter@tva.gov  

173.   Dongchul Shin Korea Hydro Nuclear Power  shin07193459@khnp.co.kr  

174.   Mirabelle Shoemaker U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission  mirabelle.shoemaker@nrc.gov  

175.   Jarom Smartt Tennessee Valley Authority  jtsmartt@tva.gov  

176.   Ashley Smith Atkins / Safeguards & Security  ashley.smith@isotekllc.com  

177.   Eris Speights Westinghouse Nuclear  speigheb@westinghouse.com  

178.   Ricky Sprow NIST/NCNR  ricky.Sprow@nist.gov  

179.   Shannon Stacy U.S. Department of Energy - IN  shannon.stacy@doe.gov  

180.   Tammi Stambaugh Daher TLI  tstambaugh@tliusa.com  

181.  Nick Steele NMMSS / Link Technologies, Inc. nick.steele@linksolutions.com  

182.   Mike Suwala BWX Technology  mcsuwala@bwxt.com  

183.   William  Swift Savannah River National Laboratory  william.swift@srs.gov  

184.   Ali Tabatabai NMMSS / Link Technologies, Inc.  ali@linktech.org  

185.   Arthur Tadiar Arizona Pub`lic Service/Palo Verde NGS  arthur.tadiar@aps.com  

186.   Craig Taylor Los Alamos National Laboratory  eggus_taylor@lanl.gov  

187.   Pearline Teeters Fluor Federal Services  Pearline.Teeters@ffspaducah.com  

188.   Brennan Thompson Consolidated Nuclear Security Y-12  Brennan.Thompson@cns.doe.gov  

189.   Gamaliel Torres NSSI / Sources & Services Inc  gtorres@nssihouston.com  

190.   Matthew Toth U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission  matthew.toth@nrc.gov  

191.   David Turk Energy Fuels Resources (USA) Inc.  dturk@energyfuels.com  

192.   Kyle  Vogel  Department of Energy  vogelks@id.doe.gov 

193.   Joseph Waggoner 
United States Department of Energy / SC-
ASO 

 joseph.waggoner@science.doe.gov  

194.   Laura Walker Idaho National Laboratory / BEA  laura.walker@inl.gov  

195.   James Warden U.S. Department of State  wardenjr@state.gov  

196.   Benny  Watts Tetra Tech HEI  ben.watts@tetratech.com  

197.   Terri  Welsh Mission Support Alliance / Safeguards  Terri_L_WelshL@RL.gov 

198.   D.L.  Whaley U.S. Department of Energy  D.L.whaley@hq.doe.gov  

199.   Andrew  Whitener Tennessee Valley Authority  wawhitener@tva.gov  

200.   Michael Wilbricht AREVA  michael.wilbricht@areva.com  

201.   Lee Wilson Savannah River Nuclear Solutions  lee.wilson@srs.gov  

202.   Herb Winegard AREVA Inc.  herb.winegard@areva.com  

203.   Samantha Winkle PNNL/ NNSA NA-532  samantha.winkle@nnsa.doe.gov  

204.   Kimberly Wood Exelon Generation  kimberly.wood@exeloncorp.com  

205.   Carol Wormington URENCO USA  carol.wormington@urenco.com  

206.   Tresa Yarbro Los Alamos National Laboratory  tyarbro@lanl.gov  

207.   Wally  Yee  Lawrence Livermore National Lab  yee3@llnl.gov 

208.   Brandon Zack NMMSS / Link Technologies, Inc. brandon.zack88@gmail.com  

209.  Alexandra Zeigler NMMSS / Link Technologies, Inc. AZeigler@linksolutions.com  


